OUR LINEUP
DOLE SNACK BITES INDULGENTS | covmte  Eem

NO ARTIFICIAL
- FLAVORS

e Better-For-You Indulgent Snack

NO ARTIFICAL

e Gluten Free NS —
* Made With Quality Ingredients
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Serving Size(g)
Calories

Total Fat (g)
SaturatedFat (g)
Trans Fat (g)
Sodium (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Carbs (g)

Fiber (g)
Sugars (g)
Added Sugars (g)
Protein (g)
Calcium % DV*
Iron% DV*

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per servine)

DOLE®° SNACK BITES INDULGENTS, 3.5 OZ.

Dark Chocolate Freeze-Dried Strawberries
Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Natural Vanilla Flavor), Freeze-dried Strawberries, Tapioca 30 150 10 6 0 0 120 17 2 13 12 1 (] 10
Dextrin, Natural Flavor, and Confectioner Glaze.2%*

Milk Chocolate Freeze-Dried Strawberries
Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Natural Vanilla Extract), Freeze-dried Strawberries, | 30 150 8 4.5 0 10 110 20 1 17 14 1 2 6
Tapioca Dextrin, Natural Flavor, and Confectioner Glaze.?*

Dark Chocolate Blueberry Almonds

Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Natural Vanilla Flavor), Blueberry Almond Pieces (Almonds, Rice
Malt Syrup, Sugar, Dried Blueberries, Sesame Seeds, Natural Flavors, Sea Salt, Sunflower Oil, Sulfur Dioxide [Preservative], Natural Flavor, Tapioca Dextrin,
and Confectioner Glaze. 3 4%

Dark Chocolate Strawberry Almonds

Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Natural Vanilla Flavor), Strawberry Almond Pieces
(Almonds, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar, Dried Strawberries, Sesame Seeds, Natural Flavors, Sea Salt, Citric Acid, Sulfur Dioxide [Preservative]), Natural Flavor,
Tapioca Dextrin, and Confectioner Glaze.> **°

30 160 11 45 O 20 110 14 2 10 9 3 2 8

30 160 11 45 O 20 110 14 2 10 10 3 2 8

1. All Snack Bites are packaged in a facility that processes peanuts and other nuts, May contain pieces of shells or shell fragments. 2. Contains Milk and Soy. 3. Manufactured on equipment shared with product containing Eggs, Wheat, Peanuts, and Tree
Nuts. May Contain Pieces of Nut Shells or Nut Shell Fragments. 4. Contains Almonds, Milk, and Soy. 5. Contains Sulfites. *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

SPECIFICATIONS

DOLE’ 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE, 6 FL. OZ. CANS
Pineapple Juice 100-38900-00914-1
DOLE JAYA® JUICE, 8.4 FL. OZ. CANS

Case Weight
Net (Ibs) Gross (Ibs)

Case Code Pack Size Case Dimensions L x W x H Case Cube (ft) Cases/Pallet

2/24/6 oz. 13.125x8.750 x 8.375”

Pineapple & Banana 100-38900-07301-2 6/4/8.4 0z. 13.75x9.75x5.75” 12.60 15.14 ALL6 84
Pineapple & Mango 100-38900-07302-9 6/4/8.4 0z. 13.75x9.75x5.75” 12.60 1514 446 84
Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Carrot 100-38900-07306-6 6/4/8.4 0z. 13.75x9.75x5.75” 12.60 15.14 446 84
Red Grapefruit Sunrise in a Blend of 100 % Fruit Juices 100-38900-71941-5 12/7 oz. 9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787” 5.25 6.28 2239 175
Mixed Fruit in 100 % Fruit Juice 100-38900-71924-8 12/7 oz. 9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787” 5.25 6.28 2239 175
Tropical Fruit in 100 % Fruit Juice 100-38900-79088-9 12/7 oz. 9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787” 5.25 6.28 2239 175
Sliced Peaches in 100 % Fruit Juice 100-38900-71966-8 12/7 oz. 9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787” 5.25 6.28 2239 175
Mandarin Oranges in 100 % Fruit Juice 100-38900-74206-2 12/7 oz. 9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787” 5.25 6.28 2239 175

DOLE FRUIT IN GEL, 7 OZ.

Mixed Fruit in Black Cherry Gel 100-38900-71971-2 12/7 oz. 9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787”

DOLE SNACK BITES CLUSTERS, 2 OZ.

Almond 106-12820-20141-2 12/2 0z. 10.375 x7.000 x 4.750” 1.50 1.95 .20 230
Cashew 106-12820-20144-3 12/2 0z. 10.375 x 7.000 x 4.750” 1.50 1.95 .20 230
Cran-Blueberry 106-12820-20119-1 12/2 oz. 10.375 x 7.000 x 4.750” 1.50 1.95 .20 230
DOLE SNACK BITES CLUSTERS, 5 OZ.

Almond 106-12820-55607-9 6/5 oz 12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740” 250 235 367 120
Cashew 106-12820-20144-3 6/5 oz 12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740” 250 235 367 120
Cran-Blueberry 106-12820-20119-1 6/5oz. 12,638 x 5.748 x 8.740” 250 235 367 120
Sunflower 106-12820-55608-6 6/5 oz 12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740” 250 235 367 120
Cashew Banana 106-12820-55630-7 6/5 oz 12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740” 2.50 235 367 120

DOLE SNACK BITES ALMOND RICE STICKS, 4 OZ.
Cran-Blueberry 106-12820-11339-5 6/4 0z
Mango Strawberry 106-12820-11346-3
DOLE SNACK BITES INDULGENTS, 3.5 OZ.

12,638 x 5.748 x 8.740” 1.50 20 367 120
12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740"

Dark Chocolate Freeze-Dried Strawberries 106-12820-51610-3 6/3.5 0z. 9.685x 5.433x7.165” 132 1.65 218 210
Milk Chocolate Freeze-Dried Strawberries 106-12820-51602-8 6/3.5 oz. 9.685x 5433 x7.165” 132 1.65 218 210
Dark Chocolate Blueberry Almond 106-12820-51601-1 6/3.5 0z. 9.685x 5.433x7.165” 132 1.65 218 210
Milk Chocolate Freeze-Dried Strawberries 106-12820-51602-8 6/3.5 oz. 9.685x 5433 x7.165” 132 1.65 218 210
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@,‘"& visit dolefoodservice.com/convenienceservices to learn more about these products and current offers 9 y @

PACKAGED FOODS  or call 800-723-9868 to contact a Dole Representative.

DP20039 34373 2/20 ®,TM & © 2020 Dole Packaged Foods, LLC.
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PACKAGED FOODS

CONVENIENCE
SERVICES

Dole delivers an expansive variety of better-for-you, grab ‘n go,
shelf stable fruit, juice and nut products with no trans-fat or artificial
sweeteners for all your convenience services needs.

e MICRO MARKETS & UNATTENDED RETAIL
® THEATRE & CONCESSIONS
 HOSPITALITY

e CAMPUS RETAIL

* VENDING
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PACKAGED FOODS

SNACK FACTS

Consumers are snacking more than ever,

leading to an increased demand for convenient snack
solutions. Dole Packaged Foods has you covered with

a variety of better-for-you snack options that meet
consumers needs and help grow your profits.

81 % of Gen Z consumers

grab whatever time of day or night.3

Sources: 1. NAYAX, March 7, 2019” 2. IFMA Datassential, “Snack Attack” 2019.

3. PR Newswire “College Snacking Trends 2020: From Midnight Munchies to Ethical Snacking” Jan. 06, 2020.

OUR LINEUP

want healthy, convenient snacks they can

Fruit and salty snacks
were rated highest in appeal
amongst consumers.?

Vending operators who have introduced
micro markets have a 4% higher
revenue growth and 18% more daily

VISIS than vending machines alone.!

DOLE JAYA' & DOLE 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE

e Better-for-You Beverages

® 100% Juice, No Added Sugar
e Excellent Source of Vitamin C
* Gluten Free

* Non GMO

e Best Enjoyed Chilled, but Does
Not Require Refrigeration

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per serving)

DOLE 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE, 6 FL. OZ. CANS

Pineapple Juice
Pineapple Juice, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Vitamin E, and Vitamin A.

DOLE JAYA® JUICE, 8.4 FL. OZ. CANS

Source: NAYAX “They Many Benefits of Micro Markets, Including Revenue Growth,” March 7, 2019.

PINEAPPLE & MANGO
84FL02 (250m) ©

Serving Size (g)

177
ml 100 0 0 0 0

Calories

Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fat (g)
Sodium (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Carbs (g)

Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)
Added Sugars (g)
Protein (g)
Vitamin A % DV*
Vitamin C % DV*
Vitamin E % DV*
Calcium % DV*
Iron% DV*

240 24 0 22 O

Pineapple & Mango 250

Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Clarified Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Clarified = 140 O 0 O 15 400 35 0 34 O 1 0 26 0 4 4
Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Mango Puree, Natural Flavor and Citric Acid.

Pineapple & Banana 250

Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Clarified Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Clarified et 150 0 0 0 15 390 36 0 36 0 1 0 110 O 4 4
Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Banana Puree, and Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C).

Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Carrot

Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Clarified Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Clarified 250

Pineapple Juice Concentrate), Passion Fruit Juice from Concentrate (Water, Passion Fruit Juice Concentrate), Carrot Juice from ml 150 © 0 0 15 400 36 0 36 0 1 0 100 o 4 4
Concentrate (Water, Carrot Juice Concentrate), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Natural Flavor and Citric Acid.

7 oz. DOLE FRUIT BOWLS'

e Convenient Grab ‘N Go Snack
e Shelf Stable, No Spoilage
* Fork Included for

Easy On-The-Go Consumption
e Trusted Brand Name

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per servine)

DOLE’ FRUIT BOWLS’ IN 100% FRUIT JUICE, 7 OZ.

DOLE Red Grapefruit Sunrise® in a Blend of 100% Fruit Juices
Red Grapefruit, White Grape Juice From Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Lemon Juice From Concentrate (Water, Lemon
Juice Concentrate), Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), Calcium Chloride (To Protect Texture), and Citric Acid.

Source: Food Business News, May 22, 2019.

Serving Size (g)

198

Calories

130

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Sodium (mg)

Potassium (mg)

290

Carbs (g)

31

Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

28

Added Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

Vitamin A % DV*

25

VitaminC % DV*
VitaminE % DV*
Calcium % DV*

Iron% DV*

Mixed Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice
White Grape Juice from Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Pineapple, Peaches, Pears, Lemon Juice from
Concentrate (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.

198

120

10

200

30

28

<1

Tropical Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice
White Grape Juice from Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Papaya (Red and Yellow), Pineapple, Lemon Juice from
Concentrate, Natural Flavor, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.

198

110

10

240

26

24

<1

Sliced Peaches in 100% Fruit Juice
Peaches, White Grape Juice from Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Lemon Juice from Concentrate (Water,
Lemon Juice Concentrate), Natural Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.

198

140

10

160

33

31

<1

Mandarin Oranges in 100% Fruit Juice
Mandarin Oranges, White Grape Juice From Concentrate (Water, White Grape Juice Concentrate), Lemon Juice From Concentrate
(Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention), and Citric Acid.

Mixed Fruit in Black Cherry Gel
Water, Fruit (Peaches, Pears, Pineapple), Sugar, Carrageenan, Malic Acid, Cochineal Extract (Color), Locust Bean Gum, Fumaric Acid, Natural
and Artificial Flavors, Sodium Citrate, Potassium Citrate, Caramel Color, and Ascorbic Acid (To Promote Color Retention).

198

130

0

198 150 O

0

0

0

0

10

45

180

105

30

38

1

2

29

36

0

<1

15

80 0 0

DOLE FRUIT IN GEL, 7 OZ.

45 0 0
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DOLE SNACK BITES NUT CLUSTERS

& ALMOND RICE STICKS

* Plant-Based Snack Solution

e Made in the USA with
US & Imported Ingredients

e Multiple Sizes and Flavors for
a Variety of Retail Environments

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (per servine)

DOLE° SNACK BITES NUT CLUSTERS, 2 OZ. & 5 OZ.

Almond
Almonds, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar and Sea Salt.’

Source: TGF. “2020 Snack Food Trends” Nov 19, 2020.
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Serving Size(g)

30

Calories

170

Total Fat (g)

12

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Sodium (mg)

25

Potassium (mg)

170

Carbs (g)

11

Protein (g)

Vitamin A % DV*

Vitamin C % DV*
Vitamin E % DV*

Calcium % DV*

Iron% DV*

Cashew
Cashews, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar, Sesame Seeds and Sea Salt."

30

160

11

30

130

13

Cran-Blueberry
Cashews, Rice Malt Syrup, Almonds, Sugar, Pistachios, Dried Cranberries, Sesame Seeds, Dried Blueberries, Natural Flavor, Sea Salt
and Sunflower Qil. '4°

30

160

10

%5

30

130

14

Cashew Banana
Cashews, Banana Chips (Banana, Refined Coconut Qil, Cane Sugar, and Banana Flavor), Rice Malt Syrup, Cane Sugar, Sesame
Seeds, Sunflower Seeds, Natural Flavor, and Sea Salt.'®*

DOLE’° SNACK BITES NUT CLUSTERS, 5 OZ.
Sunflower

Sunflower Seeds, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar, Sesame Seeds, and Sea Salt.'*®
DOLE’° SNACK BITES ALMOND RICE STICKS, 4 OZ.

Cran-Blueberry
Almonds, Crispy Rice (Rice Flour, Cane Sugar, Salt), Rice Malt Syrup, Cane Sugar, Sesame Seeds, Dried Cranberries (Cranberries,

30

30

160

170

10

12

3.5

1

0

30

25

130

200

15

11

Acid), Dried Strawberries (Strawberries, Cane Sugar, Citric Acid, Sulfur Dioxide [Preservative]), Natural Flavor, Raisins, and Sea Salt.'#®

Cane Sugar, Cranberry Juice Concentrate, Sunflower Oil), Dried Blueberries (Blueberries, Cane Sugar, 26 120 6 05 0 8 90 15 2 5 4 3 o 0 0 4 6
Sunflower Qil), Natural Flavor, Raisins, and Sea Salt."*

Mango Strawberry

Almonds, Crispy Rice (Rice Flour, Cane Sugar, Salt), Rice Malt Syrup, Cane Sugar, Sesame Seeds, Dried Mango (Mango, Cane Sugar, Citic | 26 120 6 0.5 O 80 90 15 1 5 4 3 0 0 0 4 6

1. All Snack Bites are packaged in a facility that processes peanuts and other nuts, May contain pieces of shells or shell fragments. 2. Contains Milk and Soy. 3. Manufactured on equipment shared with product containing Eggs, Wheat, Peanuts, and Tree
Nuts. May Contain Pieces of Nut Shells or Nut Shell Fragments. 4. Contains Aimonds, Milk, and Soy. 5. Contains Sulfites. *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.



