

OUR LINEUP

DOLE SNACK BITES INDULGENTS

- Better-For-You Indulgent Snack
- Gluten Free
- Made With Quality Ingredients

80% OF ADULTS WANT A SNACK THAT IS BOTH HEALTHY & INDULGENT.

Source: Mondelez International, 2019.



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (PER SERVING)

DOLE® SNACK BITES INDULGENTS, 3.5 OZ.	Serving Size (g)	Calories	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Sodium (mg)	Potassium (mg)	Carbs (g)	Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Added Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Calcium % DV*	Iron % DV*
Dark Chocolate Freeze-Dried Strawberries Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Natural Vanilla Flavor), Freeze-dried Strawberries, Tapioca Dextrin, Natural Flavor, and Confectioner Glaze. ^{2,4,5}	30	150	10	6	0	0	120	17	2	13	12	1	0	10
Milk Chocolate Freeze-Dried Strawberries Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Natural Vanilla Extract), Freeze-dried Strawberries, Tapioca Dextrin, Natural Flavor, and Confectioner Glaze. ^{2,4,5}	30	150	8	4.5	0	10	110	20	1	17	14	1	2	6
Dark Chocolate Blueberry Almonds Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Natural Vanilla Flavor), Blueberry Almond Pieces (Almonds, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar, Dried Blueberries, Sesame Seeds, Natural Flavors, Sea Salt, Sunflower Oil, Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative)), Natural Flavor, Tapioca Dextrin, and Confectioner Glaze. ^{3,4,5}	30	160	11	4.5	0	20	110	14	2	10	9	3	2	8
Dark Chocolate Strawberry Almonds Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Natural Vanilla Flavor), Strawberry Almond Pieces (Almonds, Rice Malt Syrup, Sugar, Dried Strawberries, Sesame Seeds, Natural Flavors, Sea Salt, Citric Acid, Sulfur Dioxide (Preservative)), Natural Flavor, Tapioca Dextrin, and Confectioner Glaze. ^{3,4,5}	30	160	11	4.5	0	20	110	14	2	10	10	3	2	8

1. All Snack Bites are packaged in a facility that processes peanuts and other nuts. May contain pieces of shells or shell fragments. 2. Contains Milk and Soy. 3. Manufactured on equipment shared with product containing Eggs, Wheat, Peanuts, and Tree Nuts. May Contain Pieces of Nut Shells or Nut Shell Fragments. 4. Contains Almonds, Milk, and Soy. 5. Contains Sulfites. *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

SPECIFICATIONS

	Case Code	Pack Size	Case Dimensions L x W x H	Case Weight		Case Cube (ft)	Cases/Pallet
				Net (lbs)	Gross (lbs)		
DOLE® 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE, 6 FL. OZ. CANS							
Pineapple Juice	100-38900-00914-1	2/24/6 oz.	13.125 x 8.750 x 8.375"	18	25	.56	80
DOLE JAYA® JUICE, 8.4 FL. OZ. CANS							
Pineapple & Banana	100-38900-07301-2	6/4/8.4 oz.	13.75 x 9.75 x 5.75"	12.60	15.14	.446	84
Pineapple & Mango	100-38900-07302-9	6/4/8.4 oz.	13.75 x 9.75 x 5.75"	12.60	15.14	.446	84
Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Carrot	100-38900-07306-6	6/4/8.4 oz.	13.75 x 9.75 x 5.75"	12.60	15.14	.446	84
DOLE FRUIT BOWLS® IN 100% FRUIT JUICE, 7 OZ.							
Red Grapefruit Sunrise in a Blend of 100% Fruit Juices	100-38900-71941-5	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25	6.28	.2239	175
Mixed Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice	100-38900-71924-8	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25	6.28	.2239	175
Tropical Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice	100-38900-79088-9	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25	6.28	.2239	175
Sliced Peaches in 100% Fruit Juice	100-38900-71966-8	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25	6.28	.2239	175
Mandarin Oranges in 100% Fruit Juice	100-38900-74206-2	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25	6.28	.2239	175
DOLE FRUIT IN GEL, 7 OZ.							
Mixed Fruit in Black Cherry Gel	100-38900-71971-2	12/7 oz.	9.650 x 6.929 x 5.787"	5.25	6.56	.2239	175
DOLE SNACK BITES CLUSTERS, 2 OZ.							
Almond	106-12820-20141-2	12/2 oz.	10.375 x 7.000 x 4.750"	1.50	1.95	.20	230
Cashew	106-12820-20144-3	12/2 oz.	10.375 x 7.000 x 4.750"	1.50	1.95	.20	230
Cran-Blueberry	106-12820-20119-1	12/2 oz.	10.375 x 7.000 x 4.750"	1.50	1.95	.20	230
DOLE SNACK BITES CLUSTERS, 5 OZ.							
Almond	106-12820-55607-9	6/5 oz.	12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740"	2.50	2.35	.367	120
Cashew	106-12820-20144-3	6/5 oz.	12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740"	2.50	2.35	.367	120
Cran-Blueberry	106-12820-20119-1	6/5 oz.	12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740"	2.50	2.35	.367	120
Sunflower	106-12820-55608-6	6/5 oz.	12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740"	2.50	2.35	.367	120
Cashew Banana	106-12820-55630-7	6/5 oz.	12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740"	2.50	2.35	.367	120
DOLE SNACK BITES ALMOND RICE STICKS, 4 OZ.							
Cran-Blueberry	106-12820-11339-5	6/4 oz.	12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740"	1.50	2.0	.367	120
Mango Strawberry	106-12820-11346-3	6/4 oz.	12.638 x 5.748 x 8.740"	1.50	2.0	.367	120
DOLE SNACK BITES INDULGENTS, 3.5 OZ.							
Dark Chocolate Freeze-Dried Strawberries	106-12820-51610-3	6/3.5 oz.	9.685 x 5.433 x 7.165"	1.32	1.65	.218	210
Milk Chocolate Freeze-Dried Strawberries	106-12820-51602-8	6/3.5 oz.	9.685 x 5.433 x 7.165"	1.32	1.65	.218	210
Dark Chocolate Blueberry Almond	106-12820-51601-1	6/3.5 oz.	9.685 x 5.433 x 7.165"	1.32	1.65	.218	210
Milk Chocolate Freeze-Dried Strawberries	106-12820-51602-8	6/3.5 oz.	9.685 x 5.433 x 7.165"	1.32	1.65	.218	210



Visit dolefoodservice.com/convenienceservices to learn more about these products and current offers or call 800-723-9868 to contact a Dole Representative.



CONVENIENCE SERVICES Solutions

Dole delivers an expansive variety of better-for-you, grab 'n go, shelf stable fruit, juice and nut products with no trans-fat or artificial sweeteners for all your convenience services needs.

- MICRO MARKETS & UNATTENDED RETAIL
- THEATRE & CONCESSIONS
- HOSPITALITY
- CAMPUS RETAIL
- VENDING



BETTER-FOR-YOU SNACKS
made with *convenience* and *value* in mind.



SNACK FACTS

Consumers are snacking more than ever, leading to an increased demand for convenient snack solutions. Dole Packaged Foods has you covered with a variety of better-for-you snack options that meet consumers needs and help grow your profits.



81% of Gen Z consumers want healthy, convenient snacks they can grab whatever time of day or night.³

Sources: 1. NAYAX, March 7, 2019² 2. IFMA Datassential, "Snack Attack" 2019. 3. PR Newswire "College Snacking Trends 2020: From Midnight Munchies to Ethical Snacking" Jan. 06, 2020.

Fruit and salty snacks were rated highest in appeal amongst consumers.²



Vending operators who have introduced **micro markets** have a **4% higher revenue growth and 18% more daily visits** than vending machines alone.¹

OUR LINEUP

DOLE JAYA® & DOLE 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE

- Better-for-You Beverages
- 100% Juice, No Added Sugar
- Excellent Source of Vitamin C
- Gluten Free
- Non GMO
- Best Enjoyed Chilled, but Does Not Require Refrigeration

COLD BEVERAGES ARE THE #1 CATEGORY FOR MICRO MARKET SALES.

Source: NAYAX "They Many Benefits of Micro Markets, Including Revenue Growth," March 7, 2019.



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (PER SERVING)

	Serving Size (g)	Calories	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Sodium (mg)	Potassium (mg)	Carbs (g)	Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Added Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin A % DV*	Vitamin C % DV*	Vitamin E % DV*	Calcium % DV*	Iron % DV*
DOLE 100% PINEAPPLE JUICE, 6 FL. OZ. CANS																	
Pineapple Juice	177 ml	100	0	0	0	0	240	24	0	22	0	<1	10	100	10	2	4
DOLE JAYA® JUICE, 8.4 FL. OZ. CANS																	
Pineapple & Mango	250 ml	140	0	0	0	15	400	35	0	34	0	1	0	26	0	4	4
Pineapple & Banana	250 ml	150	0	0	0	15	390	36	0	36	0	1	0	110	0	4	4
Pineapple, Passion Fruit & Carrot	250 ml	150	0	0	0	15	400	36	0	36	0	1	0	100	0	4	4

7 OZ. DOLE FRUIT BOWLS®

- Convenient Grab 'N Go Snack
- Shelf Stable, No Spoilage
- Fork Included for Easy On-The-Go Consumption
- Trusted Brand Name

55% OF CONSUMERS LOOK FOR FRUITS AND VEGETABLES AS A SNACK.

Source: Food Business News, May 22, 2019.



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (PER SERVING)

	Serving Size (g)	Calories	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Sodium (mg)	Potassium (mg)	Carbs (g)	Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Added Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin A % DV*	Vitamin C % DV*	Vitamin E % DV*	Calcium % DV*	Iron % DV*
DOLE® FRUIT BOWLS® IN 100% FRUIT JUICE, 7 OZ.																	
DOLE Red Grapefruit Sunrise® in a Blend of 100% Fruit Juices	198	130	0	0	0	5	290	31	2	28	0	1	25	150	0	6	2
Mixed Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice	198	120	0	0	0	10	200	30	2	28	0	<1	6	80	0	0	4
Tropical Fruit in 100% Fruit Juice	198	110	0	0	0	10	240	26	2	24	0	<1	4	50	0	2	2
Sliced Peaches in 100% Fruit Juice	198	140	0	0	0	10	160	33	2	31	0	<1	6	80	0	2	4
Mandarin Oranges in 100% Fruit Juice	198	130	0	0	0	10	180	30	1	29	0	<1	15	80	0	0	4
DOLE FRUIT IN GEL, 7 OZ.																	
Mixed Fruit in Black Cherry Gel	198	150	0	0	0	45	105	38	2	36	0	0	0	45	0	0	0

DOLE SNACK BITES NUT CLUSTERS & ALMOND RICE STICKS

- Plant-Based Snack Solution
- Made in the USA with US & Imported Ingredients
- Multiple Sizes and Flavors for a Variety of Retail Environments

PLANT-BASED CLAIMS POSTED AN AVERAGE GROWTH RATE OF 68% OVER THE PAST 5 YEARS.

Source: TGF. "2020 Snack Food Trends" Nov 19, 2020.



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (PER SERVING)

	Serving Size (g)	Calories	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Sodium (mg)	Potassium (mg)	Carbs (g)	Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Added Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin A % DV*	Vitamin C % DV*	Vitamin E % DV*	Calcium % DV*	Iron % DV*
DOLE® SNACK BITES NUT CLUSTERS, 2 OZ. & 5 OZ.																	
Almond	30	170	12	1	0	25	170	11	3	5	4	5	0	0	0	4	6
Cashew	30	160	11	2	0	30	130	13	1	5	3	4	0	0	0	0	8
Cran-Blueberry	30	160	10	1.5	0	30	130	14	1	6	5	3	0	0	0	0	6
Cashew Banana	30	160	10	3.5	0	30	130	15	1	7	4	3	0	0	0	0	6
DOLE® SNACK BITES NUT CLUSTERS, 5 OZ.																	
Sunflower	30	170	12	1	0	25	200	11	3	4	3	4	0	0	0	0	6
DOLE® SNACK BITES ALMOND RICE STICKS, 4 OZ.																	
Cran-Blueberry	26	120	6	0.5	0	80	90	15	2	5	4	3	0	0	0	4	6
Mango Strawberry	26	120	6	0.5	0	80	90	15	1	5	4	3	0	0	0	4	6

1. All Snack Bites are packaged in a facility that processes peanuts and other nuts. May contain pieces of shells or shell fragments. 2. Contains Milk and Soy. 3. Manufactured on equipment shared with product containing Eggs, Wheat, Peanuts, and Tree Nuts. May Contain Pieces of Nut Shells or Nut Shell Fragments. 4. Contains Almonds, Milk, and Soy. 5. Contains Sulfites. *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.